JPJMS Community Council 2023-24
Contact Information

Parents School

Name E-mail Name E-mail

Anderson, Jimmy jimulaw@msn.com Briggs-Woodliff, Robert (non-voting) robert.briggswoodliff@jordandistrict.org

Anderson, Shanna (Chair) jimmyandshanna@msn.com Evans, Shalisa (non-voting) shalisa.evans@jordandistrict.org

cynthia.horrocks@jordandistrict.org

Astwood, Milly mildred.astwood @gmail.com Horrocks, Cindy cindyhorrocks@gmail.com

Hansen, Kira (Vice-Chair) newlstmom@gmail.com Hunter, Aaron (Principal) aaron.hunter@jordandistrict.org
Shaffer, Patrice (Secretary, non-voting) patrice.shaffer@jordandistrict.org
Smith, Jill (non-voting) jill.smith@jordandistrict.org
Stephenson, Russell (non-voting) russell.stephenson@jordandistrict.org
Stott, Joshua (non-voting) joshua.stott@jordandistrict.org
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